
33 Calle Bolivia,
San Juan, PR 00917-1923 
787.523.1064

www.italbank.com 
info@italbank.com

Bank business days are Monday through Friday, excluding federal holidays (USA)

Our public service hours are Monday to Friday – 8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. 

(GMT-4) Puerto Rico Time

Italbank International 
Federal Holidays 2025

CELEBRATION DAY DATE

New Year Wednesday January  1

Three Kings Day Monday January  6

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday January  20

Presidents Day Monday February   17

Holy Thursday Thursday April 17

Holy Friday Friday April 18

Memorial Day Monday May 26

Juneteenth National Independence Day 
Thursday June 19

Independence Day (United States) Friday July 4

Labor Day Monday September 1

Columbus Day Monday October 13

Veteran’s Day Tuesday November 11

Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 27

Christmas Thursday December 25
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